
26 October 2022 - 12:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ARC PROJECTS Maiden Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.06
(0:13.37)

0:57.69
(0:10.84)

0:46.85
(0:11.27)

0:35.58
(0:11.78)

0:23.80
(0:11.46)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.58

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DRAMMATICA 3 67.7 0:11.01 1:11.06 [1] 0:56.87 [7] 0:45.86 [7] 0:34.63 [7] 0:23.17 [6] 0:11.94 [3] 1:11.06 0:34.63

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.01) (0:11.23) (0:11.46) (0:11.23) (0:11.94)

2 14 SECRET CASH 6 66.9 0:10.96 1:11.29 [2] 0:57.53 [4] 0:46.57 [4] 0:35.16 [5] 0:23.83 [3] 0:12.57 [1] 1.36L 0:35.16 +1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.96) (0:11.41) (0:11.33) (0:11.26) (0:12.57)

3 1 SCHMOOZER 2 67.7 0:11.01 1:11.31 [3] 0:57.41 [5] 0:46.40 [5] 0:35.24 [4] 0:23.68 [5] 0:12.17 [5] 1.46L 0:35.24 +0

Anthony Allen Overall 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.01) (0:11.16) (0:11.56) (0:11.51) (0:12.17)

4 2 CANNY BE BETTER 14 67.1 0:11.00 1:11.45 [4] 0:57.38 [6] 0:46.38 [6] 0:35.20 [6] 0:23.68 [8] 0:12.34 [6] 2.29L 0:35.20 +0

Jasmine Cornish 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.00) (0:11.18) (0:11.52) (0:11.34) (0:12.34)

5 5 VALENTINA EXPRESS 7 69.6 0:10.82 1:11.48 [5] 0:57.86 [3] 0:47.04 [3] 0:35.59 [3] 0:24.05 [2] 0:12.70 [2] 2.45L 0:35.59 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.82) (0:11.45) (0:11.54) (0:11.35) (0:12.70)

6 13 SIBYLLA 10 67.4 0:11.14 1:11.48 [6] 0:57.18 [9] 0:46.01 [9] 0:34.72 [10] 0:23.57 [10] 0:12.43 [4] 2.45L 0:34.72 +5

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.17) (0:11.29) (0:11.15) (0:11.14) (0:12.43)

7 10 CAPITAL GIRL 11 66.5 0:11.07 1:11.55 [7] 0:56.97 [11] 0:45.79 [11] 0:34.72 [11] 0:23.60 [11] 0:12.19 [11] 2.84L 0:34.72 +1

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.58) (0:11.18) (0:11.07) (0:11.12) (0:11.41) (0:12.19)

8 6 DUBAI DEE 4 66.3 0:11.09 1:11.83 [8] 0:57.64 [8] 0:46.55 [8] 0:35.30 [8] 0:23.99 [7] 0:12.41 [10] 4.5L 0:35.30 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.09) (0:11.25) (0:11.31) (0:11.58) (0:12.41)

9 9 LA FEMME DE FORTE 1 69.8 0:10.84 1:11.87 [9] 0:58.50 [2] 0:47.66 [2] 0:36.39 [2] 0:24.61 [4] 0:12.83 [8] 4.77L 0:36.39 -4

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.84) (0:11.27) (0:11.78) (0:11.78) (0:12.83)

10 11 SHARP AND HOT 9 66.3 0:11.03 1:11.91 [10] 0:57.50 [10] 0:46.37 [10] 0:35.34 [9] 0:24.03 [9] 0:12.58 [9] 5L 0:35.34 -1

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.41) (0:11.13) (0:11.03) (0:11.31) (0:11.45) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Northern Decree (#7), Kintamani (#8), Sounds Divine (#12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.06
(0:13.37)

0:57.69
(0:10.84)

0:46.85
(0:11.27)

0:35.58
(0:11.78)

0:23.80
(0:11.46)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.58

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 12:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ARC PROJECTS Maiden Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.06
(0:13.37)

0:57.69
(0:10.84)

0:46.85
(0:11.27)

0:35.58
(0:11.78)

0:23.80
(0:11.46)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.58

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 RAMOKA 5 69.8 0:10.81 1:11.95 [11] 0:58.55 [1] 0:47.74 [1] 0:36.28 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:12.70 [7] 5.22L 0:36.28 +4

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.81) (0:11.46) (0:11.81) (0:11.77) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Northern Decree (#7), Kintamani (#8), Sounds Divine (#12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 13:18

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GKA INVESTIGATIONS GROUP BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.94
(0:13.62)

0:58.32
(0:11.82)

0:46.50
(0:11.65)

0:34.85
(0:11.49)

0:23.36
(0:11.35)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:34.85

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FLEETWOOD MACA 1 66.2 0:11.09 1:11.94 [1] 0:58.00 [3] 0:46.19 [4] 0:34.33 [4] 0:22.88 [4] 0:11.79 [4] 1:11.94 0:34.33

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.81) (0:11.86) (0:11.45) (0:11.09) (0:11.79)

2 1 CHECKERS 8 65.4 0:11.06 1:11.96 [2] 0:57.69 [5] 0:45.86 [5] 0:34.26 [5] 0:22.85 [5] 0:11.79 [5] 0.09L 0:34.26 +2

Jasmine Cornish 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.83) (0:11.60) (0:11.41) (0:11.06) (0:11.79)

3 3 IRISH PLAYBOY 4 66.3 0:11.06 1:12.23 [3] 0:57.80 [7] 0:45.87 [7] 0:34.16 [7] 0:22.98 [6] 0:11.92 [6] 1.7L 0:34.16 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.93) (0:11.71) (0:11.18) (0:11.06) (0:11.92)

4 9 WHOSHOTTHEMAGICIAN 5 65.6 0:11.16 1:12.31 [4] 0:58.53 [2] 0:46.63 [3] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.50 [3] 0:12.34 [1] 2.15L 0:34.86 +1

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.90) (0:11.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.16) (0:12.34)

5 6 WUDDACUDDASHUDDA 6 65.4 0:11.35 1:12.42 [5] 0:58.45 [4] 0:46.95 [2] 0:35.33 [1] 0:23.84 [1] 0:12.49 [2] 2.8L 0:35.33 -2

Brodie Loy 1000m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.50) (0:11.62) (0:11.49) (0:11.35) (0:12.49)

6 8 PRETTY DEVINE 2 64.3 0:11.32 1:12.54 [6] 0:58.92 [1] 0:47.10 [1] 0:35.24 [2] 0:23.84 [2] 0:12.52 [3] 3.53L 0:35.24 -3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.82) (0:11.86) (0:11.40) (0:11.32) (0:12.52)

7 7 IMPOSING BROOK 3 66.2 0:11.19 1:12.80 [7] 0:58.39 [6] 0:46.63 [6] 0:35.02 [6] 0:23.60 [7] 0:12.41 [7] 5.04L 0:35.02 -1

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.76) (0:11.61) (0:11.42) (0:11.19) (0:12.41)

Scratched: Bulloo (#4), Tolkowsky (#5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 13:54

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: BAY BUILDING GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.14
(0:13.48)

0:57.66
(0:10.81)

0:46.85
(0:11.47)

0:35.38
(0:11.63)

0:23.75
(0:11.66)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.38

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ENTERPRISE ATTACK 3 67.8 0:10.96 1:11.14 [1] 0:57.51 [3] 0:46.55 [3] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.48 [3] 0:12.01 [3] 1:11.14 0:35.18

Boris Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.70) (0:11.47) (0:12.01)

2 4 LUBRICATION 9 66.7 0:11.01 1:11.18 [2] 0:57.14 [9] 0:46.04 [9] 0:34.64 [9] 0:23.14 [8] 0:12.13 [1] 0.28L 0:34.64 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.10) (0:11.40) (0:11.50) (0:11.01) (0:12.13)

3 9 BOOMSITA 8 65.6 0:11.26 1:11.85 [3] 0:57.73 [10] 0:46.34 [11] 0:34.84 [11] 0:23.58 [11] 0:12.24 [9] 4.18L 0:34.84 -5

Michael Cahill Overall 600m (0:14.12) (0:11.39) (0:11.50) (0:11.26) (0:11.34) (0:12.24)

4 5 NORTHERN DECREE 11 69.6 0:10.94 1:11.86 [4] 0:58.38 [1] 0:47.44 [2] 0:36.03 [2] 0:24.47 [1] 0:12.80 [2] 4.25L 0:36.03 -3

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.94) (0:11.41) (0:11.56) (0:11.67) (0:12.80)

5 10 GURU CLASS 12 67.7 0:11.04 1:12.00 [5] 0:57.85 [11] 0:46.81 [10] 0:35.32 [10] 0:23.86 [10] 0:12.40 [8] 5.08L 0:35.32 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:11.04) (0:11.49) (0:11.46) (0:11.46) (0:12.40)

6 12 OUR PEBBLES 2 67.4 0:11.09 1:12.09 [6] 0:58.45 [4] 0:47.36 [5] 0:35.82 [6] 0:24.19 [6] 0:12.60 [6] 5.63L 0:35.82 -6

Adin Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.09) (0:11.54) (0:11.63) (0:11.59) (0:12.60)

7 7 RIPPER SHANK 1 66.0 0:11.18 1:12.23 [7] 0:58.39 [7] 0:47.21 [7] 0:35.82 [8] 0:24.27 [9] 0:12.81 [5] 6.44L 0:35.82 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.18) (0:11.39) (0:11.55) (0:11.46) (0:12.81)

8 3 KINTAMANI 5 68.5 0:11.19 1:12.63 [8] 0:58.75 [8] 0:47.56 [8] 0:36.22 [7] 0:24.66 [7] 0:13.06 [7] 8.82L 0:36.22 +0

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.19) (0:11.34) (0:11.56) (0:11.60) (0:13.06)

9 13 SEQUACIOUS 4 67.7 0:11.22 1:12.86 [9] 0:59.06 [5] 0:47.84 [6] 0:36.46 [5] 0:24.85 [5] 0:12.97 [10] 10.13L 0:36.46 -1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.22) (0:11.38) (0:11.61) (0:11.88) (0:12.97)

10 11 INTOXEL 6 71.0 0:10.85 1:12.88 [10] 0:59.09 [6] 0:48.24 [4] 0:36.92 [4] 0:25.23 [3] 0:13.13 [11] 10.26L 0:36.92 -1

Jasmine Cornish Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.85) (0:11.32) (0:11.69) (0:12.10) (0:13.13)

Scratched: King's Halo (#2), Poet's Day (#6), Tubthumper (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.14
(0:13.48)

0:57.66
(0:10.81)

0:46.85
(0:11.47)

0:35.38
(0:11.63)

0:23.75
(0:11.66)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.38

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 13:54

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: BAY BUILDING GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.14
(0:13.48)

0:57.66
(0:10.81)

0:46.85
(0:11.47)

0:35.38
(0:11.63)

0:23.75
(0:11.66)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.38

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 SONIC LIGHT 7 70.1 0:10.81 1:12.88 [11] 0:59.40 [2] 0:48.59 [1] 0:37.12 [1] 0:25.37 [2] 0:13.62 [4] 10.28L 0:37.12 -4

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.81) (0:11.47) (0:11.75) (0:11.75) (0:13.62)

Scratched: King's Halo (#2), Poet's Day (#6), Tubthumper (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 14:30

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: JOHN LYNG GROUP BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.13
(0:13.26)

0:44.87
(0:10.53)

0:34.34
(0:10.81)

0:23.53
(0:11.21)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:34.34

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ROLL UP 10 69.2 0:10.75 0:58.13 [1] 0:44.25 [6] 0:33.43 [6] 0:22.68 [6] 0:11.87 [4] 0:58.13 0:33.43

James Orman 400m 600m (0:13.88) (0:10.82) (0:10.75) (0:10.81) (0:11.87)

2 3 SHINSHINTO 2 68.5 0:10.53 0:58.33 [2] 0:45.07 [1] 0:34.54 [1] 0:23.73 [1] 0:12.45 [2] 1.2L 0:34.54 -4

Corey Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.53) (0:10.81) (0:11.28) (0:12.45)

3 4 KING'S EXPRESS 1 70.0 0:10.69 0:58.39 [3] 0:44.86 [3] 0:34.17 [4] 0:23.37 [4] 0:12.37 [3] 1.56L 0:34.17 -3

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.69) (0:10.80) (0:11.00) (0:12.37)

4 8 SAN ANTONIO 3 69.0 0:10.62 0:58.48 [4] 0:45.13 [2] 0:34.51 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:12.67 [1] 2.1L 0:34.51 -1

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.62) (0:10.68) (0:11.16) (0:12.67)

5 1 WILMOT PASS 4 69.4 0:10.71 0:58.74 [5] 0:44.86 [7] 0:34.15 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:12.30 [7] 3.59L 0:34.15 -1

Jasmine Cornish 600m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.71) (0:10.76) (0:11.09) (0:12.30)

6 9 SIP IT SLOW 7 70.3 0:10.62 0:59.01 [6] 0:45.37 [5] 0:34.75 [5] 0:23.91 [5] 0:12.78 [5] 5.17L 0:34.75 +3

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.62) (0:10.84) (0:11.13) (0:12.78)

7 5 BLOOD THUNDER 6 69.6 0:10.51 0:59.08 [7] 0:45.50 [4] 0:34.99 [3] 0:24.15 [3] 0:12.90 [6] 5.59L 0:34.99 +2

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.51) (0:10.84) (0:11.25) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Valiant (#2), Whoshotthemagician (#6), Royal Nicci (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 15:11

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MORSE BUILDING CONSULTANCY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.61
(0:13.65)

1:22.96
(0:11.16)

1:11.80
(0:11.94)

0:59.86
(0:12.32)

0:47.54
(0:12.07)

0:35.47
(0:11.57)

0:23.90
(0:11.67)

0:35.47

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TOO MUCH CLASS 7 66.9 0:11.10 1:36.61 [1] 1:22.25 [9] 1:10.71 [9] 0:58.79 [9] 0:46.50 [8] 0:34.45 [8] 0:23.25 [8] 0:34.45

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.54) (0:11.92) (0:12.29) (0:12.05) (0:11.20) (0:11.10)

2 10 VILLADEN 6 65.2 0:11.30 1:36.77 [2] 1:22.55 [8] 1:11.09 [7] 0:59.18 [7] 0:46.92 [7] 0:34.85 [7] 0:23.47 [7] 0:34.85 -3

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.46) (0:11.91) (0:12.26) (0:12.07) (0:11.38) (0:11.30)

3 9 ROLLER COASTER 5 66.1 0:11.34 1:36.80 [3] 1:22.67 [7] 1:11.17 [8] 0:59.20 [8] 0:46.75 [9] 0:34.78 [9] 0:23.44 [9] 0:34.78 -2

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.13) (0:11.50) (0:11.97) (0:12.45) (0:11.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.37)

4 4 SIENNA'S CHOICE 10 65.9 0:11.33 1:36.87 [4] 1:23.22 [1] 1:11.89 [2] 0:59.96 [2] 0:47.62 [2] 0:35.46 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:35.46 +2

Taylor Marshall 600m 1400m (0:13.65) (0:11.33) (0:11.93) (0:12.34) (0:12.16) (0:11.63) (0:11.38)

5 6 NOBLE CAT 2 66.2 0:11.19 1:36.89 [5] 1:22.86 [6] 1:11.46 [5] 0:59.50 [5] 0:47.28 [4] 0:35.14 [5] 0:23.58 [6] 0:35.14 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.40) (0:11.96) (0:12.22) (0:12.14) (0:11.56) (0:11.19)

6 7 CARNEROS 3 66.5 0:11.41 1:36.98 [6] 1:23.24 [4] 1:11.83 [4] 0:59.87 [4] 0:47.51 [5] 0:35.48 [4] 0:23.97 [3] 0:35.48 -8

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.74) (0:11.41) (0:11.96) (0:12.36) (0:12.03) (0:11.51) (0:11.60)

7 2 OUR REBEL 8 66.7 0:11.15 1:37.14 [7] 1:23.48 [2] 1:12.33 [1] 1:00.39 [1] 0:48.07 [1] 0:36.00 [1] 0:24.43 [1] 0:36.00 -2

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:13.66) (0:11.15) (0:11.94) (0:12.32) (0:12.07) (0:11.57) (0:11.67)

8 3 PLATINI 1 64.0 0:11.46 1:37.30 [8] 1:23.33 [5] 1:11.87 [6] 0:59.94 [6] 0:47.71 [6] 0:35.65 [5] 0:24.18 [4] 0:35.65 -4

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 1400m (0:13.97) (0:11.46) (0:11.93) (0:12.23) (0:12.06) (0:11.47) (0:11.58)

9 1 BENTLEY MAGIC 4 66.5 0:11.46 1:37.52 [9] 1:23.85 [3] 1:12.39 [3] 1:00.48 [3] 0:48.18 [3] 0:36.10 [3] 0:24.45 [5] 0:36.10 +1

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.67) (0:11.46) (0:11.91) (0:12.30) (0:12.08) (0:11.65) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Tuhinga (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 15:11

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MORSE BUILDING CONSULTANCY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.47

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TOO MUCH CLASS 7 66.9 0:11.10 0:12.15 [4] 1:36.61 0:34.45

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.15)

2 10 VILLADEN 6 65.2 0:11.30 0:12.17 [5] 0.95L 0:34.85 -3

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.17)

3 9 ROLLER COASTER 5 66.1 0:11.34 0:12.07 [9] 1.12L 0:34.78 -2

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.07)

4 4 SIENNA'S CHOICE 10 65.9 0:11.33 0:12.45 [1] 1.57L 0:35.46 +2

Taylor Marshall 600m 1400m (0:12.45)

5 6 NOBLE CAT 2 66.2 0:11.19 0:12.39 [3] 1.63L 0:35.14 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.39)

6 7 CARNEROS 3 66.5 0:11.41 0:12.37 [7] 2.18L 0:35.48 -8

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.37)

7 2 OUR REBEL 8 66.7 0:11.15 0:12.76 [2] 3.12L 0:36.00 -2

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:12.76)

8 3 PLATINI 1 64.0 0:11.46 0:12.60 [6] 4.05L 0:35.65 -4

Jasmine Cornish 1400m 1400m (0:12.60)

9 1 BENTLEY MAGIC 4 66.5 0:11.46 0:12.78 [8] 5.34L 0:36.10 +1

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.78)

Scratched: Tuhinga (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 15:51

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: STEAMATIC Class 1 Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.51
(0:13.30)

0:58.21
(0:10.96)

0:47.25
(0:11.31)

0:35.94
(0:11.73)

0:24.21
(0:11.65)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:35.94

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 LARRIKIN ROGUE 3 67.1 0:11.04 1:11.51 [1] 0:57.43 [9] 0:46.39 [9] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.80 [8] 0:12.31 [6] 1:11.51 0:35.24

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.04) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:11.49) (0:12.31)

2 1 BAD EDUCATION 5 68.2 0:11.16 1:11.51 [2] 0:57.88 [6] 0:46.72 [7] 0:35.46 [6] 0:24.00 [6] 0:12.56 [2] 0.01L 0:35.46 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.26) (0:11.46) (0:11.44) (0:12.56)

3 10 SECRET NOTE 6 67.5 0:11.00 1:11.74 [3] 0:57.76 [8] 0:46.76 [8] 0:35.45 [9] 0:23.98 [9] 0:12.61 [4] 1.35L 0:35.45 +10

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.00) (0:11.31) (0:11.47) (0:11.37) (0:12.61)

4 11 ZOU ZOUAMORE 13 67.6 0:11.16 1:11.80 [4] 0:57.39 [13] 0:46.22 [13] 0:35.06 [13] 0:23.70 [13] 0:12.39 [10] 1.72L 0:35.06 +6

Taylor Marshall 1000m 800m (0:14.41) (0:11.17) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.31) (0:12.39)

5 9 O'MISS BEHAVING 2 67.4 0:11.04 1:11.86 [5] 0:58.13 [7] 0:47.09 [6] 0:35.84 [4] 0:24.39 [4] 0:12.64 [5] 2.06L 0:35.84 -1

Jasmine Cornish Overall 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.04) (0:11.25) (0:11.45) (0:11.75) (0:12.64)

6 5 SCRIPT WRITER 8 70.4 0:11.09 1:12.04 [6] 0:58.67 [3] 0:47.58 [3] 0:36.21 [3] 0:24.69 [1] 0:13.08 [1] 3.15L 0:36.21 +5

Adin Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.37) (0:11.09) (0:11.37) (0:11.52) (0:11.61) (0:13.08)

7 7 EUROMANTIC 12 67.0 0:11.08 1:12.05 [7] 0:57.85 [10] 0:46.77 [10] 0:35.53 [11] 0:24.01 [12] 0:12.57 [11] 3.17L 0:35.53 +6

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.08) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.44) (0:12.57)

8 8 KASEAR 7 67.4 0:11.22 1:12.09 [8] 0:58.60 [4] 0:47.38 [5] 0:36.01 [7] 0:24.47 [7] 0:12.89 [7] 3.44L 0:36.01 +8

Wendy Peel Overall 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.22) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:11.58) (0:12.89)

9 4 QUIZ SHOW 14 68.5 0:11.11 1:12.33 [9] 0:58.72 [5] 0:47.61 [4] 0:36.30 [5] 0:24.83 [5] 0:13.04 [8] 4.8L 0:36.30 +6

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.11) (0:11.31) (0:11.47) (0:11.79) (0:13.04)

10 3 IMMORAL 4 68.8 0:10.97 1:12.33 [10] 0:59.02 [2] 0:48.05 [2] 0:36.76 [1] 0:25.03 [2] 0:13.31 [3] 4.85L 0:36.76 +2

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.97) (0:11.29) (0:11.73) (0:11.72) (0:13.31)

Scratched: Roll Up (#13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.51
(0:13.30)

0:58.21
(0:10.96)

0:47.25
(0:11.31)

0:35.94
(0:11.73)

0:24.21
(0:11.65)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:35.94

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 15:51

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: STEAMATIC Class 1 Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.51
(0:13.30)

0:58.21
(0:10.96)

0:47.25
(0:11.31)

0:35.94
(0:11.73)

0:24.21
(0:11.65)

0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:35.94

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 GREENSLEEVES 11 67.1 0:11.10 1:12.45 [11] 0:58.21 [12] 0:47.11 [12] 0:35.98 [12] 0:24.57 [11] 0:12.95 [12] 5.51L 0:35.98 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.10) (0:11.13) (0:11.41) (0:11.62) (0:12.95)

12 2 GRENADIERS 10 67.1 0:11.06 1:12.67 [12] 0:58.44 [11] 0:47.38 [11] 0:36.20 [10] 0:24.73 [10] 0:12.97 [13] 6.82L 0:36.20 +7

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.06) (0:11.18) (0:11.47) (0:11.76) (0:12.97)

13 6 SPICY SONIC 1 68.9 0:10.96 1:12.92 [13] 0:59.62 [1] 0:48.66 [1] 0:37.27 [2] 0:25.56 [3] 0:13.57 [9] 8.29L 0:37.27 +1

Brodie Loy Overall 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.96) (0:11.39) (0:11.71) (0:11.99) (0:13.57)

Scratched: Roll Up (#13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 16:30

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: PATTERSONS BUILD GROUP Class 5 Handicap - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.38
(0:13.57)

1:09.81
(0:10.85)

0:58.96
(0:11.56)

0:47.40
(0:11.76)

0:35.64
(0:11.43)

0:24.21
(0:11.55)

0:35.64

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 THE TYLER 3 69.5 0:10.85 1:23.38 [1] 1:09.81 [1] 0:58.96 [1] 0:47.40 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:35.64

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:13.57) (0:10.85) (0:11.56) (0:11.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.55)

2 3 JOY TOO ALL 6 65.8 0:11.13 1:23.49 [2] 1:09.35 [7] 0:58.22 [7] 0:46.78 [7] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.56 [7] 0:34.84 +3

Michael Cahill 400m 1200m (0:14.14) (0:11.13) (0:11.44) (0:11.94) (0:11.28) (0:11.20)

3 9 HALLOWED GIRL 12 67.3 0:11.18 1:23.51 [3] 1:08.84 [10] 0:57.66 [10] 0:46.29 [10] 0:34.69 [9] 0:23.46 [9] 0:34.69 -1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.67) (0:11.18) (0:11.37) (0:11.60) (0:11.23) (0:11.23)

4 8 CONFUSION 4 67.2 0:11.10 1:23.57 [4] 1:09.33 [8] 0:58.23 [8] 0:46.77 [8] 0:34.87 [8] 0:23.55 [8] 0:34.87 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.24) (0:11.10) (0:11.46) (0:11.90) (0:11.32) (0:11.32)

5 13 HOPEFUL STAR 11 66.7 0:11.10 1:23.99 [5] 1:09.56 [9] 0:58.46 [9] 0:46.95 [9] 0:35.01 [10] 0:23.85 [10] 0:35.01 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.43) (0:11.10) (0:11.51) (0:11.94) (0:11.16) (0:11.31)

6 1 GEO 8 68.2 0:10.82 1:24.02 [6] 1:10.33 [3] 0:59.51 [2] 0:47.93 [3] 0:36.05 [4] 0:24.68 [2] 0:36.05 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:13.69) (0:10.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.88) (0:11.37) (0:11.64)

7 4 WOLF MOON 1 66.9 0:10.97 1:24.13 [7] 1:10.42 [2] 0:59.45 [3] 0:47.97 [2] 0:36.18 [2] 0:24.61 [4] 0:36.18 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:10.97) (0:11.48) (0:11.79) (0:11.57) (0:11.86)

8 12 SIENNA'S AWARD 2 66.3 0:11.07 1:24.21 [8] 1:10.32 [5] 0:59.25 [5] 0:47.72 [6] 0:35.88 [5] 0:24.33 [5] 0:35.88 +6

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m 1200m (0:13.89) (0:11.07) (0:11.53) (0:11.84) (0:11.55) (0:11.61)

9 2 HARLEQUIN FIELD 10 68.8 0:10.93 1:24.35 [9] 1:10.47 [4] 0:59.54 [4] 0:48.04 [4] 0:36.26 [3] 0:24.79 [2] 0:36.26 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:10.93) (0:11.50) (0:11.78) (0:11.47) (0:11.73)

10 10 AIR MARSHAL 7 67.1 0:10.93 1:24.54 [10] 1:10.49 [6] 0:59.56 [6] 0:48.17 [5] 0:36.23 [6] 0:24.73 [6] 0:36.23 +5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:10.93) (0:11.39) (0:11.94) (0:11.50) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Gentle Prince (#5), Steinbrenner (#6), Crazy Train (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.38
(0:13.57)

1:09.81
(0:10.85)

0:58.96
(0:11.56)

0:47.40
(0:11.76)

0:35.64
(0:11.43)

0:24.21
(0:11.55)

0:35.64

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 16:30

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: PATTERSONS BUILD GROUP Class 5 Handicap - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.66
(0:12.66)

0:35.64

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 THE TYLER 3 69.5 0:10.85 0:12.66 [1] 1:23.38 0:35.64

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

2 3 JOY TOO ALL 6 65.8 0:11.13 0:12.36 [2] 0.67L 0:34.84 +3

Michael Cahill 400m 1200m (0:12.36)

3 9 HALLOWED GIRL 12 67.3 0:11.18 0:12.23 [6] 0.76L 0:34.69 -1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

4 8 CONFUSION 4 67.2 0:11.10 0:12.23 [5] 1.12L 0:34.87 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

5 13 HOPEFUL STAR 11 66.7 0:11.10 0:12.54 [10] 3.62L 0:35.01 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

6 1 GEO 8 68.2 0:10.82 0:13.04 [3] 3.78L 0:36.05 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:13.04)

7 4 WOLF MOON 1 66.9 0:10.97 0:12.75 [7] 4.42L 0:36.18 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

8 12 SIENNA'S AWARD 2 66.3 0:11.07 0:12.72 [8] 4.88L 0:35.88 +6

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

9 2 HARLEQUIN FIELD 10 68.8 0:10.93 0:13.06 [4] 5.72L 0:36.26 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:13.06)

10 10 AIR MARSHAL 7 67.1 0:10.93 0:13.13 [9] 6.87L 0:36.23 +5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.13)

Scratched: Gentle Prince (#5), Steinbrenner (#6), Crazy Train (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.66
(0:12.66)

0:35.64

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 17:06

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 2 Handicap -
1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.39
(0:13.50)

1:09.89
(0:10.67)

0:59.22
(0:11.13)

0:48.09
(0:11.74)

0:36.35
(0:11.83)

0:24.52
(0:11.81)

0:36.35

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 VERY INTOXICATING 3 67.5 0:10.91 1:23.39 [1] 1:09.48 [9] 0:58.57 [7] 0:47.33 [8] 0:35.66 [8] 0:23.80 [8] 0:35.66

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:10.91) (0:11.24) (0:11.67) (0:11.86) (0:11.33)

2 12 BIG SHORT 4 67.6 0:10.89 1:23.51 [2] 1:09.80 [5] 0:58.91 [6] 0:47.72 [4] 0:36.15 [4] 0:24.48 [2] 0:36.15 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:10.89) (0:11.19) (0:11.57) (0:11.67) (0:11.65)

3 2 HOLSTEIN 7 68.8 0:10.73 1:23.67 [3] 1:09.81 [7] 0:59.08 [5] 0:47.66 [7] 0:36.02 [6] 0:24.42 [6] 0:36.02 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:10.73) (0:11.42) (0:11.64) (0:11.60) (0:11.68)

4 3 MILITARY GAMBLER 5 68.6 0:10.75 1:23.69 [4] 1:10.04 [3] 0:59.29 [3] 0:48.01 [3] 0:36.31 [3] 0:24.60 [3] 0:36.31 -1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.65) (0:10.75) (0:11.28) (0:11.70) (0:11.71) (0:11.59)

5 9 ELECTED 13 68.2 0:10.80 1:23.82 [5] 1:10.13 [4] 0:59.33 [4] 0:48.03 [5] 0:36.37 [5] 0:24.67 [5] 0:36.37 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.69) (0:10.80) (0:11.30) (0:11.66) (0:11.70) (0:11.79)

6 15 STOINKA 8 66.6 0:11.04 1:23.98 [6] 1:09.90 [10] 0:58.86 [10] 0:47.61 [10] 0:36.11 [10] 0:24.16 [10] 0:36.11 +4

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:14.08) (0:11.04) (0:11.25) (0:11.50) (0:11.95) (0:11.61)

7 6 EXALTED CROWN 1 67.0 0:10.96 1:24.04 [7] 1:10.13 [8] 0:59.17 [9] 0:48.03 [6] 0:36.39 [7] 0:24.54 [7] 0:36.39 -3

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:10.96) (0:11.14) (0:11.64) (0:11.85) (0:11.78)

8 11 BELLISSIMI AMICI 11 66.8 0:11.13 1:24.34 [8] 1:10.01 [12] 0:58.85 [12] 0:47.72 [12] 0:36.18 [13] 0:24.37 [13] 0:36.18 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.16) (0:11.13) (0:11.54) (0:11.81) (0:11.48)

9 10 MR DUDWEY 15 66.8 0:11.09 1:24.63 [9] 1:10.06 [13] 0:58.92 [14] 0:47.83 [14] 0:36.33 [14] 0:24.48 [14] 0:36.33 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:14.57) (0:11.14) (0:11.09) (0:11.50) (0:11.85) (0:11.77)

10 17 BEN HUR 2 69.1 0:10.69 1:24.83 [10] 1:11.31 [1] 1:00.62 [1] 0:49.53 [1] 0:37.79 [1] 0:25.96 [1] 0:37.79 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.52) (0:10.69) (0:11.09) (0:11.74) (0:11.83) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Fleetwood Maca (#1), Sergeant Hulka (#4), Dembe (#5), Mio Sorrento (#7), Taurids (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.39
(0:13.50)

1:09.89
(0:10.67)

0:59.22
(0:11.13)

0:48.09
(0:11.74)

0:36.35
(0:11.83)

0:24.52
(0:11.81)

0:36.35

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 17:06

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 2 Handicap -
1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.39
(0:13.50)

1:09.89
(0:10.67)

0:59.22
(0:11.13)

0:48.09
(0:11.74)

0:36.35
(0:11.83)

0:24.52
(0:11.81)

0:36.35

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 ASSERTING 12 67.8 0:11.09 1:24.83 [11] 1:10.50 [11] 0:59.41 [11] 0:48.29 [11] 0:36.77 [11] 0:24.85 [12] 0:36.77 +3

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:14.33) (0:11.09) (0:11.12) (0:11.52) (0:11.92) (0:11.88)

12 13 JEEHAAN 9 68.2 0:10.95 1:24.89 [12] 1:10.31 [14] 0:59.36 [13] 0:48.26 [13] 0:36.87 [12] 0:25.08 [11] 0:36.87 -3

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:14.58) (0:10.95) (0:11.10) (0:11.39) (0:11.79) (0:11.96)

13 8 HUSSON'S REVENGE 6 68.7 0:10.67 1:25.37 [13] 1:11.87 [2] 1:01.20 [2] 0:49.97 [2] 0:38.27 [2] 0:26.25 [4] 0:38.27 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.50) (0:10.67) (0:11.23) (0:11.70) (0:12.02) (0:12.33)

14 19 BOUDICA'S GIFT 17 67.1 0:10.99 1:25.85 [14] 1:12.07 [6] 1:01.08 [8] 0:49.80 [9] 0:38.17 [9] 0:26.27 [9] 0:38.17 +4

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.78) (0:10.99) (0:11.28) (0:11.63) (0:11.90) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Fleetwood Maca (#1), Sergeant Hulka (#4), Dembe (#5), Mio Sorrento (#7), Taurids (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 17:06

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 2 Handicap -
1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:36.35

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 VERY INTOXICATING 3 67.5 0:10.91 0:12.47 [4] 1:23.39 0:35.66

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

2 12 BIG SHORT 4 67.6 0:10.89 0:12.83 [2] 0.67L 0:36.15 -2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

3 2 HOLSTEIN 7 68.8 0:10.73 0:12.74 [3] 1.73L 0:36.02 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.74)

4 3 MILITARY GAMBLER 5 68.6 0:10.75 0:13.01 [1] 1.84L 0:36.31 -1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

5 9 ELECTED 13 68.2 0:10.80 0:12.88 [6] 2.54L 0:36.37 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

6 15 STOINKA 8 66.6 0:11.04 0:12.55 [8] 3.46L 0:36.11 +4

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

7 6 EXALTED CROWN 1 67.0 0:10.96 0:12.76 [7] 3.88L 0:36.39 -3

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

8 11 BELLISSIMI AMICI 11 66.8 0:11.13 0:12.89 [9] 5.55L 0:36.18 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:12.89)

9 10 MR DUDWEY 15 66.8 0:11.09 0:12.71 [13] 7.26L 0:36.33 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:12.71)

10 17 BEN HUR 2 69.1 0:10.69 0:13.75 [5] 8.51L 0:37.79 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.75)

Scratched: Fleetwood Maca (#1), Sergeant Hulka (#4), Dembe (#5), Mio Sorrento (#7), Taurids (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:36.35

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



26 October 2022 - 17:06

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 2 Handicap -
1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:36.35

Track Rating: GOOD 4, Weather: , Rail Position: +6m ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 ASSERTING 12 67.8 0:11.09 0:12.97 [11] 8.54L 0:36.77 +3

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:12.97)

12 13 JEEHAAN 9 68.2 0:10.95 0:13.12 [12] 8.83L 0:36.87 -3

Jasmine Cornish 1200m 1200m (0:13.12)

13 8 HUSSON'S REVENGE 6 68.7 0:10.67 0:13.92 [10] 11.61L 0:38.27 -3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.92)

14 19 BOUDICA'S GIFT 17 67.1 0:10.99 0:13.99 [14] 14.46L 0:38.17 +4

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.99)

Scratched: Fleetwood Maca (#1), Sergeant Hulka (#4), Dembe (#5), Mio Sorrento (#7), Taurids (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23Report Created:  Wed 26 October 2022  17:21 GMT+

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


